FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

ISIN: DKO0060522746

Overview

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price
118.00 DKK

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

DK0060522746
FED

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

42 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

116.00 DKK (880)
118.00 DKK (228)
116.00 DKK
120.00 DKK
116.00 DKK
118.00 DKK
118.0379 DKK
792

93,486.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060522746&ID_NOTATION=92933590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00e24c433ec95e0cea3835fd7564ec12f0c2b26135b361846044794daf379f82&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a50985a7ad55a624d&time=1729471220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb9ee56192104d7367516548c1d5cc5459b37f9f981df5e6336d26b6317eacae&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4bb9d53578b8d1d35&time=1729471220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63ca54ed5a09da36fc9b13be13b71d34a063b78473fb01e5217cfef33aed43d2&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1d3344752b1d52a6a&time=1729471220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f36ca5494715d02fd3bf1ba1668fb82e55a0b00222d63b7a813e2fcbd101aca&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7ccc615df4055fd3c&time=1729471220&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=efedcfec9055c1926e62874827348ebf84e1ef97a0a1cef111c718d597374d3a&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=03c9f791979ea6828&time=1729471220&tool=RSC

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

Details

2024/10/18 17:20:00

Price

118.00 DKK

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN DK0060522746
Symbol FED
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 116.00 DKK (880)
Ask (Ask size) 118.00 DKK (228)
Open 116.00 DKK
High 120.00 DKK
Low 116.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 118.00 DKK
VWAP 118.0379 DKK
Volume (pcs) 792
Trading volume 93,486.00
Number of trades 8
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.26% +0.00% -7.81%
Perf (abs.) +10.00  +0.00 -10.00
Beta 0.04 -0.02 0.00
Volatility 27.92 30.95 35.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

117.50 DKK (948)
115.60 DKK (903)
112.93 DKK (719)
112.89 DKK (911)
123.00 DKK (2024/01/22)
102.00 DKK (2024/03/19)
124.00 DKK (2023/10/31)
102.00 DKK (2024/03/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/10/ 17:20 118.00 DKK 0.09 8

Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2018/05/ 18:04 87.50 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=92933590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95429157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95429157

FAST EJENDOM DANMARK A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FAST EJENDOM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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